Ordering Information
     Accessories
BOLMH
Metal Halide
- Bollard
 Ordering Example:
Bollard Metal Halide
Cat. No. BOLMH
CJK150
HOOD140
FM
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Anti Glare Hood
- Flange Mount
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
BOLMH BZ  - Bollard Metal Halide in Bronze
(Accessories ordered separately)
2.2.1
The Bollard 700 Metal Halide is ideal for garden edges,
walkways, driveways and carparks. The acrylic lens reflects light
at two angles through an anti-glare mesh directly onto the ground
and horizontally to illuminate the surrounding landscape.
This luminaire uses a metal halide lamp which is a highly energy
efficient light source, using less energy and out putting 2 - 3 times
the light of a halogen lamp. This luminaire uses a MR16 GX10 20
or 35watt lamp.
Flange
Mount
63.5mm
685mm
50mm
2½”
27”
2”
63.5mm
2½”
140mm
1
5½”
688mm
27”
690mm
27 ”1
8
3
16”
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
BOLMH35 - Bollard
    Metal Halide 35watt
BOLMH35FM COP  - Bollard Metal Halide Flange
Mount 35watt in Copper
Cat. No. BOLMH35
LENSBOLF - Frosted Lens
2.2.1
Bollard  700  -   20w  Metal  Halide  Lamp